Щелевой канал
MAXI S70 2мм
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

tagout tags from Brady. Tags come in a variety of materials
and legends to suit your application needs.
How to order tags
1. Select from the materials below based on your application
2. Choose the tag legend for your tag
3. Order by part number for desired reverse side legend
Heavy-Duty Polyester (B-837)
• Durable polyester laminate completely
encapsulates and protects graphics
• Designed to withstand moisture, grease,
chemicals and extreme temperatures
• Accepts pencil, pen and marker. Pen and
marker can be completely erased using
isopropyl alcohol
• Exceeds OSHA pull requirement
withstanding up to 80 lbs. of pull force
• Tag size 5.75 in. x 3 in.
• 0.375 in. dia. heavy-duty brass grommet
• Includes OSHA-compliant nylon fasteners
• 2-year outdoor fade resistance
Materials Options:
Economy Polyester (B-851)
• Rigid polyester surface is easy to
write on and stays legible longer than
cardstock
• Exceeds OSHA 50 lb. pull requirement
for tagout devices
• Tag size 5.75 in. x 3 in.
• 0.375 in. dia. rolled brass eyelet
accepts most padlock shackles
• Includes OSHA-compliant nylon
fasteners
• Provides good outdoor UV resistance
• 3- to 5-year outdoor fade resistance
Cardstock (B-853)
• Cost-effective tags designed for
one-time use
• Does NOT meet OSHA 50 lb. pull test
for tagout devices, but can be used in
conjunction with locks (see OSHA tag
requirements above)
• �Tag size 5.75 in. x 3 in.
• 0.375 in. dia. rolled brass eyelet
accepts most padlock shackles
• Includes attachment strings
203203
Lo
ck
o
u
t
Ta
g
o
u
t
Lockout Tags
Can’t find what you’re
looking for?
Call your Brady
Representative to find
out more about custom
solutions.
Reverse Side B Reverse Side F Reverse Side G
Reverse Legend Options
Catalog # Reverse
Legend Qty.
Heavy-Duty Polyester
65505 Side B 25
65523 Side F 25
133496 Side G 25
Economy Polyester
133497 Side B 25